A training coursein Micro Economic Toolsfor Environmental and Natural Resour ce Economics

3'd_20™ January 2007
Participantslist

. AcharyaJ. P.

Patan Multiple Campus

Patan Dhoka, Lalitpur

Nepa

Ph. No. 977-1-443908 ®

Email : Jitprasadacharya@yahoo.com

. Adhikari Dadhi

Central Department of Economics
Tribhuvan University

Kirtipur, Nepal

Ph. No: 977-1- 4330950(0), 4784117(R)
Email: dadhinp@yahoo.com

. Adhikari Naveen

Central Department of Economics
Tribhuvan University

Kirtipur, Nepal

Ph. No. 977-9851062222 (M)
Email: nabueco@gmail.com

. Adhikari Kalika

Institute of Agriculture and Animal Sciences
Rampur

Nepal

Ph. No. 977-9855058264(M)

Email: kalika_adhikari @yahoo.com

. Aryal Sabita

Kathmandu University

Dhulikhel

Nepal

Ph. No. 977-11-661399 (O) 4478323 ®
Email: sabita@ku.edu.np

Bhattacharya R. N., Professor
Department of Economics
Jadavpur University

Kolkatta, India

Ph. No. 91-33-2414-6328 (O)
Fax: 91-33-2414-6008

Email: rnbeco@yahoo.com

Bhattarai Kumar

Patan Multiple Campus

Patan Dhoka, Lalitpur

Nepal

Ph. No. . 977-1-6204990 ®
Email: bhattarai_61@hotmail.com

Bista Raghu Bir

Patan Multiple Campus

Patan Dhoka, Lalitpur

Nepa

Ph. No. 977-1-5526394 ®
Email : rbbista@wlink.com.np




Mangaldai College

Mangaldai -784125

Assam

India

Ph. No. 91-3713 230036(O)
Email:chandramagoswami @rediffmail.com

9. Choiden Sonam 10. Daha Ananta Rgj
Economics Department Patan Multiple Campus
Roya University of Bhutan Patan Dhoka, Lalitpur
Sherubtse College, Kanglung Nepal
Bhutan Ph. No. 977-9841364984 (M)
Ph. No. 975-17646670 Email : anantaraj @yahoo.com
Email : choidensonam@yahoo.co.in
11. Das Kalyan 12. De Utpal Kumar
Omeo Kumar Das Institute of Social Change and Department of Economics
Development North-Eastern Hill University
Sarumotoria, 39 Sapta Swahid Path Shillong, 793022
Dispur , Guwahati — 781006 Meghaaya
India India
Ph. No. 91-361 - 2334209 (0) Ph. No. 91-9436102066 (M)
Email: kalyanaugust@yahoo.com Email: de_u@yahoo.com
13. Devkota Sudeep 14. Ghimire Devi Prasad
Tri Chandra College Institute of Agriculture and Animal Sciences
Ghantaghar, Kathmandu Rampur, Chitwan
Nepal Nepa
Ph. No. 977 - 9841419819 (M) Ph. No. 977-9845026984(M)
Email: devkotasudeep@gmail.com Email: ghimiredevi @yahoo.com
15. Goswami Chandrama 16. Hague A. K. Enamul, Professor

Department of Economics

East West University

43, Mohakhali

Dhaka 1212

Bangladesh

Ph. No. 880-2-9882308, 8811381 (O)
Email: e.hague@ewubd.edu




17.

Joe William

Centre for Development Studies
Prashanthanagar Road

Ulloor, Trivandrum

Kerala— 695 011

India

Ph. No. 91-471-2442481 (O)
Email: william.joe@gmail.com

18.

K. CArun

Kathmandu

Nepal

Ph. No. 977-9851034484 (M)
Email: arunkc002@yahoo.com

19.

Kafle Anuradha

SANDEE

I[UCN Nepal

P.O.Box: 8975, E.P.C 1056

Kathmandu, Nepal

Ph. No. 977-1-5528761/781, 5526391, 5527781 (O)
Fax: 977-1-5536786

Email: anuradhak@sandeeonline.org

20.

Karki Babu Ram

Central Department of Economics
Tribhuvan University

Kirtipur, Nepal

Ph. No. 977-9851018176 (M)

Email: baburamkarki 09@yahoo.com

21.

Mukhopadhyay Pranab

SANDEE

IUCN Nepdl

P.O.Box: 8975, E.P.C 1056

Kathmandu, Nepal

Ph. No. 977-1-5528761/781, 5526391, 5527781(0)
Email: pranabm@sandeeonline.org

22.

Pahadi R. B.

Institute of Forestry

Hetauda Campus

Nepal

Ph. No. 977-1-5526394®
Email: rbpahadi @gmail.com

23.

Panthi Santosh

Tikuligadh — 1, Rupendehi
Lumbini, Nepal

Ph. No. 977-9851076161(M)
Email: pantheesan@hotmail.com

24,

Raut Nirmal Kumar

Central Department of Economics
Tribhuvan University

Kirtipur, Nepa

Ph. No. 977-1-9841437641(M)
Email:_nirmalrp@hotmail.com




25.

Sen Partha, Professor

Center for Development Economics
Delhi School of Economics
University of Delhi, Delhi 110007
India

Ph. No. 91-11-27666533-535 (O)
Email: partha@econdse.org

26.

Sharma Bishnu

Patan Multiple Campus

Patan Dhoka, Lalitpur

Nepal

Ph. No. 977-1-4473449 ®
Email : bisunita@wlink.com.np

27.

Sharma Prabin Kumar

Central Department of Environmental Science
Tribhuvan University

Kirtipur, Nepal

Ph. No. 977-9841404784(M)

Email: prabinkishor@yahoo.com

28.

Shrestha Sandeep
Kathamandu University
Dhulikhel

Nepa

Ph. No. 977-9841280417 (M)
Email: sandeep@ku.edu.np

29.

Shyamsundar Priya

SANDEE, IUCN Nepal

P.O.Box: 8975, E.P.C 1056

Kathmandu, Nepal

Ph. No. 977-1-5528761/781, 5526391, 5527781 (O)
Fax: 977-1-5536786

Email: priyas@sandeeonline.org

30.

Thakur Vijay Kumar

Institute of Forestry

Hetauda Campus

Nepal

Ph. No. 977-9845041558 (M)
Email: vthakur68@yahoo.com

31

Thapa Resham

Central Department of Economics
Tribhuvan University

Kirtipur, Nepa

Ph. No. 977-9841277050 (M)
Email: reshaml@hotmail.com

32.

Y eshey Sonam

Lecturer in Mathematical Economics
Roya University of Bhutan
Sherubtse College

Kanglung

Bhutan

Ph. No. 975- 4535471

Email: sonam_yeshey@yahoo.com




